Company Name

Phone Number

Contact

Engineers with Prior Surface Water Mitigation Credit Application Submittals

Email

Advanced Engineering & Design 727-526-9158  |Justin Keller keller@aed-fl.com

Aurora Civil Engineering 813-643-9907 Chris Weddle chris@auroracivi.com

Bob Hugenschmidt, P.E. 813-748-7354 Bob Hugenschmidt rihugen@aol.com

Brotherton Engineering 727-786-3442 Bob Brotherton rhbrother@verizon.net

Caladesi Construction Company 727-585-6881 Wayne Wyatt dwyatt@caladesi.biz

Deuel & Associates 727-822-4151 Christopher Chin, Al Carrier, Brian Barker christopher@deuelengineering.com
George F. Young, Inc 727-822-4317 Tim Dove, Mark Rissman, Jon Gotwald, Brett Davis tdove@georgefyoung.com
Greenman - Pedersen, Inc 352-796-6319 A. Garman agarman@gpinet.com

Howard Civil Engineering 813-962-7575 Trevor Howard don@howardcivilengineering.com
Northside Engineering 727-443-2869 Pat Montecki pat@northsideengineering.net
OMC Survey & Mapping 941-345-5451 Walter Smith walt@omcsm.com

Ozona Engineering 727-785-3939 Gary Boucher gboucher@ozonamail.com
Raymond J. Chewning 770-364-1804 Ray Chewning rchewningl @tampabay.rr.com
Rob R. Swann, P.E. 813-435-8877 Rob Swann rob.swann@cpwgengineering.com
Vickstrom Engineering 727-894-0404 Dan dan@vickstromeng.com

WRA Engineering 813-265-3130 Mark Farrell mfarrell@wraengineering.com

Z Development Services 407-271-8910 Robert Ziegenfuss bob@zdevelopmentservices.com

Last Updated 2/5/16




